Name

Recurve Herren
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Missun, Patrick
Koller, Sebastian
Kraechter, Marcel
Weichert, Sven
Jon, Jusik Johannes
Lauterbach, Jan
Petukov, Gergely
Heitmeier, Steven
Grabosch, Philipp
Joseph, Manuel

Recurve Damen

il A

VoR, Melanie
Maneski, Janina
Schlossarek, Saskia
Mettig, Sandra

Recurve Schiiler A

el S

Heinz, Johanna
Wall, Max

Bresser, Tim
Wortmann, Jerome

NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24

Gesamtauswertung

Verein

BSG Bochum Langendreer
BSG Dilmen

BSG Bochum Langendreer
BC Gelsenkirchen

BC Gelsenkirchen

BBC Bocholt

VfL Ahaus

BSG Bochum Langendreer
BSG Bochum Langendreer
BC Gelsenkirchen

Rovers Bogenschiitzen Hiltrup
BSG Bochum Langendreer
BSG Bochum Langendreer

SV Fortuna Schapdetten

BSC Schmallenberg
HSC 08

HSC 08

BSV Hamm

WE

535

524
495
520
469

414

552
513
483
390

487
363

404

GE

552
512
527
528
508
509
470
443
563
403

553

407
234

493
499
447
463

SO

538
545
507
523
510
486
456
360
554
408

545
558
434
306

464
465
433
384

ST

552
515
544
500
515
492
455
501
538
347

561
547
443
280

520
514
492
449

BA

552
547
540
515
508
489
481
513

425

549
531
490
383

509
499
457
452

Gesamt

2194
2119
2118
2090
2041
2010
1876
1817
1655
1650

2215
2149
1850
1359

2009
1977
1829
1768



Recurve Jugend

DiRelhoff, Philip
Kuhmann, Leander
Ebert, Maximilian
Lauterbach, Lenya
Wachsmann, Miriam
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Recurve Master

Schmidt, Michael
Killian, Thomas
Robert, Jorg
Heinz, Stefan
Stolze, Peter
Fuhrmann, Oliver
Winter, Herbert
Sterzel, Wolfgang
Hildebrand, Udo
Heimbeck, Jan
Geier, Marco
Cooper, Simon
13. Riuscherhoff-Nadermann, Peter

Recurve Damen Master
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Ruscherhoff-Nadermann, Anke
Hartmann, Anke

Liemburg, Helga

Ternieden, Petra

Hertwig, Ursula
Reinhard-Flamme, Annemarie
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NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24
Gesamtauswertung

HSC 08

BSC Recklinghausen
SV Stockum

BBC Bocholt

HSC 08

SV Hagen- Unterberg
TuS Wengern

SV Bendiktinushof Reken
BSC Schmallenberg

BSC Bad Oeynhausen
TuS Wengern

MASA Miihlheim

BSC Kreuztal

TuS Wengern

SV 1919 Arolsen

SV Fortuna Schapdetten
SV Fortuna Schapdetten
SV Fortuna Schapdetten

SV Fortuna Schapdetten
SC Griin Weil} Paderborn
BC Gelsenkirchen

MASA Miilheim

SV 1919 Arolsen

BSV Hemer

531

377
273

535
544
502
532
521
487
505
544
478
532

424
332

542
483
508
470
492
461

555
356
405

264

527

552

504

448

511

384

331

549
490
459
479

333

448
444
311
405

546
531
527
540
526
489
440
468
395
544
326
345
323

538

491
457
396
368

544
468
422
418

549
536
542
510
514
521
474

452
538
397
298
331

548
508
482
467
461
352

541
473
451
417

539
537
525

508
536
491
355
493

466
394
415

555
491
478
467
509
455

2171
1745
1722
1523

942

2169
2148
2146
2086
2069
2033
1918
1878
1818
1614
1573
1461
1409

2194
1972
1959
1883
1858
1636



NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24

Gesamtauswertung

Recurve Seniorinnen/ Senioren

1. Thissen, Klaus HSC 08 511 497 510 492 524 2042
2. Liggert, Reinhard SV Brambauer 474 486 506 493 511 1996
3. Hertwig, Harry SV 1919 Arolsen 505 0 492 494 500 1991
4. Heddram, Wolfgang BSV Hemer 448 408 456 464 486 1854
5. Fischer, Siegfried BSV Hamm 365 437 437 448 433 1755
6. Schafer, Silvia BSC Vellmar 380 0 461 464 0 1305
7. Haffke, Heinz BSC Sprockhovel 460 397 0 364 0 1221
8. Schafer, Edgar GW Kassel 383 0 461 342 0 1186
Blankbogen Herren

1. Nichter, Marcel BSC Ibbenbihren 459 510 499 518 515 2042
2. Heydasch, Timo ETG 47 Wuppertal 500 504 498 0 512 2014
3. Alekseyev, Andriy TuS Barop 496 455 502 485 513 1996
4. Kroll, Jirgen Remscheider TV 1861 481 489 500 0 503 1973
5. Sauer, Sebastian Freischiitz Lemgo 0 456 481 465 483 1885
6. Overkamp, Christoph SC Arminia Ochtrup 472 447 408 488 435 1842
7. Trenkamp, Henning Rovers Bogenschiitzen Hiltrup 447 456 459 446 436 1808
8. Jacobi, Heinz SV Fortuna Schapdetten 440 0 436 439 454 1769
9. Celik, Halil SV Brambauer 383 409 396 386 435 1626
10. Goldau, Daniel BS Lengerich 387 328 376 363 339 1465
Blankbogen Damen

1. Kéckemann, Natascha BS Lengerich 457 481 463 471 0 1872
2. Westermann, Anke ETG 47 Wuppertal 0 424 467 433 459 1783
3. Kern, Anne SV Fortuna Schappdetten 0 416 424 414 453 1707
4, Haffke, Heike BSC Sprockhovel 416 436 0 407 399 1658



L NG

Bahne, Monika
Schatzer, Thordis
Proksch, Sarah
Hoffmann, Nadine
Engel, Daniela

Blankbogen Jugend

Lick, Alicia

Compound Herren
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Springer, Nico
Gausling, Alexander
Raul’, Marcel

Hellkuhl, Tobias
Fletertmann, Dustin
Neuweger-Witzki, Jens
Sahmel, Thomas
Rensmann, Dirk
Schemmick, Frank

Compound Damen

Wichelmann, Juliette

NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24
Gesamtauswertung

BSC Sprockhovel

BSV Hamm

BSC Bad Oeynhausen
CfB Soest

CfB Soest

BS Lengerich

Bogenschule Richard Gausling
Bogenschule Richard Gausling
BSV Warendorf

Bogenschule Richard Gausling
SV Benediktinushof Reken
DJK Stadtlohn

BSV Warendorf

DJK Stadtlohn

DJK Stadtlohn

DJK Stadtlohn

425
424
366
0
0

130

560
566
552
553
544

547

530

388
339
307
404
357

241

573
572
566
563
550
552
535
582
559

497

382
357
341
336
378

239

577
573
563
551
561
539
517
580
556

519

370
375
406
324

207

572
582
572
554
549
541
549
582

526

437
372
431

128

575
568
565
557
552

545

484

1632
1523
1513
1146
1059

817

2297
2295
2269
2226
2216
2176
2146
1744
1662

2072



NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24

Gesamtauswertung
Compound Jugend/ Junioren
1. Kisterameling, Yannick HSC 08 547 535 0 539 537 2158
2. Ebert, Philipp SV Stockum 519 541 538 538 533 2150
3. Enning, Eike VfL Ahaus 508 537 505 539 536 2120
Compound Master
1. Oppermann, Ingo Sgi Habinghorst 563 555 560 546 0 2224
2. Gausmann, Thorsten BSV Hamm 547 547 547 552 524 2193
3. Biischer, Uwe BSV Hamm 543 550 549 546 543 2188
4. Berger, Ralf Sgi Habinghorst 547 531 555 543 0 2176
5. Duicker, Jirgen DJK Stadtlohn 536 524 0 540 531 2131
6. Krenz, Tom Sgi Habinghorst 460 436 445 490 454 1849
7. Wegner, Thomas BC Gelsenkirchen 553 562 0 554 1669
8. Liemburg, Alt BC Gelsenkirchen 543 0 543 538 0 1624
Compound Damen Master
1. Blscher, Elke Bogenschule Richard Gausling 545 553 546 547 557 2203
2. Sturm, Katja Sherwood BSC Herne 564 562 554 0 0 1680

3. Heimbeck, Petra SV 1919 Arolsen 547 0 554 543 0 1644



NRW Hallenchampionat Bogen 2023/24

Gesamtauswertung
Compound Senioren/ Seniorinnen
1. Slotta, Peter HSC 08 547 0 557 542 552 2198
2. Sturm, Jurgen Sherwood BSC Herne 545 540 528 542 0 2155
3. Bisping, Rudolf BSC Sprockhovel 534 524 524 528 540 2126
Mannschaft Recurve
1. BSC Bochum Langendreer 0 2492 2591 2682 2626 10391
2. SV Fortuna Schappdetten 1927 1914 1838 2030 2343 7709
Mannschaft Compound
1. Bogensportschule Gausling 1657 1708 1701 1708 1700 6817
2. DJK Stadtlohn 1627 1635 1614 1607 0 6483

3. SG Habinghorst 1570 1677 1560 1627 0 6434



